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CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body THEODYNAMICS LTD Certifies that the Quality Management
System of the Company:

AGAKOU & SONS O.E.

Address:13" kim. P.E.O. Thessaloniki-Veroia, lonia, Thessaloniki, Greece
V.A.T: 082102130

has been assessed and found to meet the requir

ISO 9001:2008

For the following scope of operation:

of the lard:

Production of bronze, aluminium, brass with the methods of: centrifugal
casting (horizontal and vertical), sand and chemical sand casting, cronic
casting and casting in metallic shell. Sales of bronze, aluminium
continous casting and extruded products from aluminium, brass and
copper.

Code IAF/ EA: 17, 29a.

Certificate Number: Gr-01-QMS-026
Date of issue: 18/05/2013 Date of expiry: 17/05/2016

The certificate is valid as long as the yearly surveillance audits are performed as per signed contract.
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COMPANY PROFILE

H etaupia A. ATAKOY & YIOI é€xel noAUnAgupes
dpaotnpidtntes nou pnopouv va kaAuyouv kabe

oas avaykn. 01 eykatactacels pas oto 13xAp M.E.O.
Oeoocalovikns-Bépolas gteyazouv v napaywyn,

T0 €pnopIké TPAPA Kabws enions kal Ty avunpoowneia
s 1taAikns Biopnxavias ahoupiviou EURAL GNUTTI SPA.

The company A AGAKOU & SONS offers a wide range of activities
that can meet your every need. Our facilities at 13th Old National
Road Thessaloniki-Veria, house the company’s production,

trade department and also the delegation of the Italian aluminum
industry EURAL GNUTTI SPA.

Kavape ta npwrta Brpgata pas 1o 1964 gtov topéa ms
napaywyns xutwv & didatpntwy pet@Awv. And tote
€xel NEpAcel NoAUs xpdvos Kal ol 6pactnPIOTNTES Pas
€xouv e€eAIxBei. Inpepa eipaote o€ Béon va pnopoupe va
napdyoupe Kal va epnopeudpacte UAIKA and pnpoutzo,
XAAKO, opeixaAko Kal AAQUHIVIO o€ PEYAAES NOTOTNTES,
eEunnpetwvtas NANPwWS TIS avaykes 0Ans tns eAANVIKNS
aMAd Kal Tns eupwndikns ayopds.

We took our first steps in the production of cast & perforated metals

in 1964. A long time has passed since and our activities have evolved.
We are now in a position to produce and market bronze, copper, brass
& aluminium materials in large quantities, fully covering the needs of

the Greek and European markets.

Mas epnigteUovial kal pJas Bewpolv aviaywvioTtikd
OUVEPYATN 0l HEYAAUTEPES €TaIpies Tou EAANVIKOU
161TIKOU kal 6npdaiou Topéa, aAd kal Tou e§wTEPIKOU.
Ta npoidvta pas pnopouv va KaAUYouv €taipies nou
dpaotnpionololvial otn vautAig, Biotexvia, Biopnxavia
Kal npdaivn evépyeia.

Some of the largest companies in the Greek private and public sectors,
or even abroad, find a trusted and competitive partner in our firm.

Our products meet the needs of companies engaged in shipping,
manufacturing, industrial units, green energy companies and all kinds

of industries and crafts.

Ma epds o neAdms dev eival anAd pia anpdcwnn évvola,
aM\d évas onpavtikes ouvepydrns Kal yi' autd eipaote
navta &inAa tou, cupBoulelovtas tov kal BonBwvias
otnv €EENIEN Tou yiati €101 peyahwvoupe Kal EPeis pagi
Tou. Exoupe Bnpioupynael TIS anapaitntes UnodopEs,
€€onAizovtas 1o TPAKa Napaywyns pas pe tov anapaitnto
pnxavoAoyiko €€onAiopod, aA\a kal Tis KataAAnAes
niotonomaeis (1ISO 9001:2000). Mnopoupe Aoinév

va 10xupioToupe pe BeBaidtnta 6t 6Aa ta npoidvia

nou NapAyoupE Kal eunopeudpacte, nAnpolv 6Aa

1a eMnvika kai d1€Bvi nolotika standards.

For us, customers are much more an impersonal concept; they

are important partners. Thus, we are always at their side, advising
them and helping them in their development, as their growth is our
growth. We have created the necessary infrastructure, furnishing our
production department with the necessary machinery and appropriate
certifications (1SO 9001:2000). We can thus state with certainty that
all the products we produce and trade comply with all Greek and

international quality standards.




Alapkns oTOX0S Pas, €ival N gUVEXNS ENEKTAON TwWV
dpaotnplotntwy pas kai n BeAtiwon tou pnxavoAoyikou
pas e€onAiopoU. Me guvexns enevoUaels oTov Topéa
napaywyns, €Xoupe augnael tnv Nnapaywyikn pas
duvardtnta. Me autd tov Tpéno pPnopoupe va KaAUNTOUPE
NANPWS TIS avaykes s EAANVIKAS ayopds, alAa kai

Va €MNEKTEIVOULIE CUVEXWS TIS dpaotnpISTNTES pas otis
€UpWNAikKES ayopes.

Our continuing objective is the further expansion of our activities
and improvement of our mechanical equipment. Through continuous
investments in production, we have increased our output capacity.

In this way, we can fully cover the needs of the Greek market and

continuously expand our activities in European markets.

Ayakos lwavvns

H A. ATAKOY & YIOI givair n povadikn etaipia

otnv EAAGda nou pnopei kai e§dyel ta npoidvta tns
oTnv upwnaikn ayopa. O1 yewypaQIKES NePIOXES Mou
avantdooetal n e€aywyikn pas dpaoctnpidtnta, kaAUNTouv
tnv dutikn Eupwnn kai ta BaAkdvia. Auté 6ev onpaivel
o1 n 6paocTNPIGTNTA Pas oTapatdel ekei. Tkonds pas €ivai
va enektaBoUpE NEPIOTOTEPO, XwWPIs va aANOILCOUNE
OHWS KAnolo and Ta xapakInPIoTIKA Mou pas Kavouv va
Eexwpizoupe (noiétnta - napadoon — kdotos).

A. AGAKOU & Sons is the only company in Greece that is able

to export its products to the European market. The geographical
areas our export business focuses on cover Western Europe and the
Balkans. This does not mean that our activity stops within these
confines. Our goal is to expand further, staying true to the features that

make us stand out (quality - delivery - cost).

Aydkos Xapdhapnos







AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

. XTPOITYAOI PABAOI // ROUND BARS

ITOK / STOCK
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2007 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCu4PbMgMn
EN AW-2011 AlCuBiPb 3.1655 AlCuBiPb
EN AW-2030 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCuPbMg
EN AW-5083 AlMg4,5Mn 3.3547 AlMg4,5Mn0,7
EN AW-6082 AlMgSil 3.2315 AlSi1MgMn
EN AW-7075 AlZnMgCul,5 3.4365 AlZn5,5MgCu
META ANO MAPAITEAIA / ON DEMAND
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2014 AlCUSiMn 3.1255 AlCu4SiMg
EN AW-2014 A - - AlCu4SiMg (A)
EN AW-2017 AlCuMgl 3.1325 AlCuMgSi
EN AW-2017 A AlCuMgl - AlCu4MgSi (A)
EN AW-2618 AlCU2MgNi 3.1924 -
EN AW-2618 A AlCu2MgSi - AlCu2Mg1,5Ni
EN AW-4032 - - AlSi12,5MgCuNi
EN AW-6012 AlMgSiPb 3.0615 AlMgSiPb
EN AW-6026 - - AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6056 - - AlSiMgCuMn
EN AW-6182 - - AlSilMgzr
EN AW-6262 A - - AlMg1SiPb
EN AW-7010 - - AlZn6MgCu
EN AW-7022 AlZnMgCu0,5 3.4345 AlZn5Mg3Cu
EN AW-7049 - - AlZn8MgCu

page
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

‘ XTPOITYAOI PABAOI // ROUND BARS

page
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Aiatopés / Aiatopés / Aiatopés |
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)

0,080 1,724 5,497

0,140 1,979 5,946

0,219 2,251 6,412

0,366 2,542 6,896

0,431 2,850 7,397

0,562 3,175 7916

0,712 3,518 8,453

0,879 3,789 9,007

1,064 4,257 9,579

1,266 4,653 10,169

1,486 5,066 10,775
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ANOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM
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Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)

11,400 19413 71,251

12,042 20,267 87,920

12,720 21,120 106,383

13,379 21,991 126,605

14,074 26,609 148,585

14,786 31,667 175,489

15,517 37,165 201,455

16,264 43,102 243,760

17,030 49,480 290,095

17,813 56,297 358,142

18,613 63,554

) page
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

. TETPAIQNOI PABAOI // SQUARE BARS

ITOK / STOCK
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2007 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCu4PbMgMn
EN AW-2011 AlCuBiPb 3.1655 AlCuBiPb
EN AW-2030 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCuPbMg
EN AW-6060 AlMgSiOo,5 3.3206 AlMgSi
EN AW-6063 - - AlMgO,7Si
EN AW-6082 AlMgSil 32315 AlSi1MgMn
META ANO MAPAITEAIA / ON DEMAND
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2014 AlCUSiMn 3.1255 AlCu4SiMg
EN AW-2014 A - - AlCu4SiMg (A)
EN AW-2017 AlCuMgl 3.1325 AlCuMgSi
EN AW-2017 A AlCuMgl - AlCu4MgSi (A)
EN AW-2618 AlCU2MgNi 3.1924 -
EN AW-2618 A AlCu2MgSi - AlCu2Mg1,5Ni
EN AW-4032 - - AlSi12,5MgCuNi
EN AW-6012 AlMgSiPb 3.0615 AlMgSiPb
EN AW-6026 - - AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6056 - - AlSiMgCuMn
EN AW-6182 - - AlSilMgzr
EN AW-6262 A - - AlMg1SiPb
EN AW-7010 - - AlZn6MgCu
EN AW-7022 AlZnMgCu0,5 3.4345 AlZn5Mg3Cu
EN AW-7049 - - AlZn8MgCu

)

page
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

. TETPAIQNOI PABAOI // SQUARE BARS

page
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Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)
0,069 34 x 34 3,121 90 x 90 23,085
0,182 40 x 40 4,560 100 x 100 28,500
12x12 0,410 50 x 50 7,125 110x 110 34,485
15x 15 0,641 55x55 8,621 120x 120 41,040
17 x17 0,809 65 x 65 11,408 135x 135 49,207
20x 20 1,140 70x70 13,965 150 x 150 64,125
25x 25 1,781 75x75 15,188 200 x 200 114,00
32 x32 2,760 85 x 85 19,507




AANOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

. EXIAFQNOI PABAOI / HEXAGON BARS

ITOK / STOCK
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2007 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCu4PbMgMn
EN AW-2011 AlCuBiPb 3.1655 AlCuBiPb
EN AW-2030 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCuPbMg
EN AW-6082 AlMgSil 3.2315 AlSi1lMgMn
META ANO MAPAITEAIA / ON DEMAND
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2014 AlCuSiMn 3.1255 AlCu4SiMg
EN AW-2014 A - - AlCu4SiMg (A)
EN AW-2017 AlCuMgl 3.1325 AlCuMgsSi
EN AW-2017 A AlCuMgl - AlCu4Mgsi (A)
EN AW-2618 AlCu2MgNi 3.1924 -
EN AW-2618 A AlCu2MgSi = AlCu2Mg1,5Ni
EN AW-4032 - - AlSi12,5MgCuNi
EN AW-6012 AlMgSiPb 3.0615 AlMgSiPb
EN AW-6026 - - AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6056 - - AlSiMgCuMn
EN AW-6182 - - AlSi1MgzZr
EN AW-6262 A - - AlMg1SiPb
EN AW-7010 - - AlZn6MgCu
EN AW-7022 AlZnMgCu0,5 3.4345 AlZn5Mg3Cu
EN AW-7049 - - AlZn8MgCu

page

13

wn
o
<
m
Zz
o
(&)
<
>
L
I







ANOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM
o

Aiatopés / Aiatopés / Aiatopés |
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)
0,039 0,484 2,221
0,089 0,632 3,199
wn
o
<<
[a)
=z
0,158 0,760 P
(&)
_ e _ e _ D
>
i
T
0,247 0,987 5,223
0,355 1,422 7,466
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AANOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

. \AMEYX // FLAT BARS

ITOK / STOCK
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2007 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCu4PbMgMn
EN AW-2011 AlCuBiPb 3.1655 AlCu6BiPb
EN AW-2030 AlCuMgPb 3.1645 AlCu4PbMg
EN AW-6060 AlMgSiOo,5 3.3206 AlMgSi
EN AW-6063 - - AlMgO,7Si
EN AW-6082 AlMgSil 32315 AlSi1MgMn
META ANO MAPAITEAIA / ON DEMAND
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-2014 AlCUSiMn 3.1255 AlCu4SiMg
EN AW-2014 A - - AlCu4SiMg (A)
EN AW-2017 AlCuMgl 3.1325 AlCuMgSi
EN AW-2017 A AlCuMgl - AlCu4MgSi (A)
EN AW-2618 AlCU2MgNi 3.1924 -
EN AW-2618 A AlCu2MgSi - AlCu2Mg1l,S5Ni
EN AW-4032 - - AlSi12,5MgCuNi
EN AW-6012 AlMgSiPb 3.0615 AlMgSiPb
EN AW-6026 - - AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6056 - - AlSiMgCuMn
EN AW-6182 - - AlSi1MgzZr
EN AW-6262 A - - AlMg1SiPb
EN AW-7010 - - AlZn6MgCu
EN AW-7022 AlZnMgCu0,5 3.4345 AlZn5Mg3Cu
EN AW-7049 - - AlZn8MgCu

)

page

17

wn
o
<
m
—
<<
-l
(TS




AAOYMINIO /] ALUMINIUM
—

Aiatopés / Aiatopés | Aiatopés / Aiatopés / Aiatopés /

Dimensions | Kg/m [ Dimensions | Kg/m J Dimensions | Kg/m [ Dimensions | Kg/m [ Dimensions | Kg/m

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

8x2 0,043 20x7 0378 35x8 0,756 48 x 15 1944 60x 25 4,050
0032 20x8 02 3x10 035 S0x2 0270 60x30

8x4 0,086 20x10 0,540 35x12 1,134 50x3 0,405 60x 35 5,670
0108 20x12 oss 3xls 148 s0x4 O30 60k

10x3 0,081 20x15 0,810 35x20 1,890 50x5 0,675 60x45 7,290
0108 25x2 035 x5 2363 S0x6 0810 x50

10x5 0,135 25x3 0,203 35x30 2836 50x8 1080 65x3 0,526
01 x4 0270 3xlz L6 S0x10 1380 e5xls

10x 8 0216 25x5 0,338 40x2 0,216 50x12 1620 65x35 6,142
0097 25x6 0405 40x3 0324 SOx1S 2055 Esxas

12x4 0,130 25x8 0540 40x4 0432 50x20 2,700 65x50 8,775
0162 25395 060 40x5 0500 S0x25 375 7063

12x6 0,194 25x10 0675 40x6 0,648 50x30 4050 70x5 0,945
025 25x12 0810 40x8 084 S0x32 430 7ox6

12x 10 0324 25x15 10131 40x10 1,080 50x35 4725 70x7 1,323
008l 25320 130 40x12 1% S0x0 5400 70x8

15x3 0,122 30x2 0,162 40x15 1620 50x45 6,075 70x10 1,890
0182 30x3 0265 40x20 200 S5x30  4ess 70x12

15x5 0,203 30x4 0,324 40x 22 2376 60x2 0,324 70x 15 2,835
0243 30x5 005 40x25 2700 Gx3 04 70x20

15x8 0324 30x6 0,486 40x 30 3240 60x4 0,648 70x25 4,725
0405 30xB 064 45x4 046 E0xs 08I0 70x30

15x 12 0486 30x10 0810 45x5 0,607 60x8 1296 70x35 6,615
0195 30x12 0972 4sx6 079 00 1620 70x#0

20x 2 0,108 30x15 1,215 45x10 1215 60x12 1944 70x45 8,505
0182 3020 160 45xls 1823 E0x1S 2430 70x50

20x 4 0,216 30x25 2,025 45x20 2430 60x 16 2592 70x60 11,34
0770 x4 08 45x25 310 60xis 2020 75x10

20x 6 0,324 35x5 0472 45x30 3645 60x20 3240 75x65 13,160

page
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AAOYMINIO /] ALUMINIUM
—

Aiatopés | Aiatopés / Aiatopés / Aiatopés / Aiatopés /

Dimensions | Kg/m | Dimensions ] Kg/m J Dimensions | Kg/m ] Dimensions ] Kg/m J Dimensions ] Kg/m

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

80x 2 0,432 90 x 40 9,720 110x 35 10,395 130 x 60 21,060 165x 20 8,910

80 x4 0,864 90 x 50 12,150 120x5 1,620 130 x 80 28080 170x 15 6,885

80x6 1,296 90 x 70 17,010 120x8 2,592 135x 84 30,618 180x 10 4,860

80x8 1,728 95 x 25 6,412 120x 12 3,888 140x 12 4,536 180 x 25 12,150

80x 12 2,592 100 x 2 0,540 120 x 20 6,480 140 x 25 9,450 180 x 60 29,160
3240 100x3 0Bl 120x25 810 LOxd0 15120 ls0xio 2

o

80x 20 4,320 100x 4 1,100 120 x 30 9,720 150x 5 2,025 200x 5 2,700 g

540 100x5 130 120x32 10368 150x6 2430 200x8 S
o

80 x 30 6,480 100 x 6 1,620 120 x 35 11,340 150x8 3,240 200x 10 5,400

80 x 50 10,800 100x 10 2,700 120 x 50 16,200 150x 12 4,860 200 x 20 10,800

80x 70 15120 100x 15 4,050 120 x 60 19,440 150x 20 8,100 200 x 30 16,200

90 x5 1,215 100 x 25 6,750 120 x 80 25920 150x 30 12,150 200x 50 27,000

90x 7 1,701 100 x 35 9,450 125x 4 1,350 150 x 50 20,250 210x50 28,350

90 x 10 2,430 100 x 50 13500 125x70 23625 150 x 80 32,400 250x 10 6,750

90 x 17 4,131 100x 70 18900 130x 20 7,020 160x 8 3,456 250 x 15 10,125

90 x 25 6,075 105 x 35 9,923 130 x 40 10,040 160x 20 8,640 250 x 25 16,875

90 x 35 8,505 110x 22 6,534 130 x 50 17550 160x 50 21,600

page
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AANOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

o XTPOITYAOI ZQOAHNEY // ROUND TUBES

ITOK / STOCK
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-6060 AlMg5i0,5 3.3206 AlMgSi
EN AW-6063 - ) AlMgO,7Si
META ANO MNMAPAITEAIA / ON DEMAND
Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO
EN AW-6012 AlMgSiPb 3.0615 AlMgSiPb
EN AW-6026 = = AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6056 - - AlSiMgCuMn
EN AW-6082 AlMgSil 3.2315 AlSiMgMn
EN AW-6182 - - AlSilMgzr
EN AW-6262 A - - AlMg1SiPb
EN AW-7049 - - AlZn8MgCu

page
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ANOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM
o

Aiatopés OD / Maxos / Aiatopés OD / Naxos / Aiatopés OD / Naxos /
Dimensions OD | Thickness | Kg/m | Dimensions OD | Thickness | Kg/m | Dimensions OD | Thickness | Kg/m
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
8 0,059 23 0,442 35 1,272
- ‘o083 _ - 0286 _ -
8 0,102 0,373 2,121
- 0076 _ - 0534 _ -
10 0,108 0,806 0,891
- o136 _ - 0204 _ -
10 0,161 0,299 0,490
- 0083 _ - 03%0 _ -
12 0,134 0,477 0,795
- 0170 _ - 0560 _ -
12 0,201 25 0,713 40 1,221
- ouo s - oss 40 -
14 0,159 25 0,976 40 2,171
- 0204 _ - 029 _ -
15 0,119 0,337 0,553
- oz _ - om1 _ -
15 0,221 0,541 0,901
- 0263 _ - 083% _ -
15 0,305 0,814 1,696
- 0127 _ - 075 _ -
16 0,184 0,246 2,969
- 028 _ - 0363 _ -
16 0,331 0,475 1,145
- o144 _ - 0583 _ -
18 0,210 0,687 48 1,824
- 071 _ - 0882 _ -
18 0,329 1,060 0,617
- 0382 _ - 1221 _ -
20 0,161 30 1,493 50 1,007
- o 2 - 0263 s0 -
20 0,305 32 0,388 50 1,561
- o _ - 0509 _ -
20 0,433 0,626 2,239
- 0543 _ - o738 _ -
20 0,636 0,950 3,393
- o7 _ - o770 _ -
22 0,261 0,914 1,323
- 0330 _ - 0569 _ -
22 0,414 0,426 55 3,189
- o483 _ - 0560 _ -
23 0,278 0,689 0,744

page
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AAOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM

o XTPOITYAOI ZQOAHNEY /| ROUND TUBES

Aiatopés OD / Maxos / Aiatopés OD / MNaxos / Aiatopés OD / Naxos /

Dimensions OD | Thickness | Kg/m | Dimensions OD | Thickness | Kg/m | Dimensions OD | Thickness

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

60 2 0,984 90 2,5 1,856 125 20 17,813

60 2,5 1,219 90 3 2,214 130 5 5,301

60 3 1,450 90 4 2,918 130 10 10,179

60 4 1,900 90 5 3,605 130 15 14,663

60 5 2,333 90 8 5,564 130 20 18,661

60 6 2,748 S0 10 6,786 130 30 25,447

60 8 3,529 S0 15 9,543 140 5 5,726

60 10 4,241 S0 20 11,875 140 10 11,027

60 12,5 5,000 95 20 12,723 140 15 15,904

65 2,5 1,349 100 2,5 2,068 140 20 20,358

65 3 1,578 100 3 2,468 150 2 2,600

65 5 2,545 100 4 3315 150 5 6,150

65 8 3,868 100 5 4,029 150 10 11,875

65 10 4,665 100 6 4,784 150 15 17,177

65 12,5 5,800 100 8 6,243 150 20 22,054

65 15 6,470 100 10 7,634 150 25 26,507

70 3 1,705 100 15 10,815 150 30 30,536

70 4 2,239 100 20 13,572 160 2 2,728 Q
70 5 2,757 100 25 16,000 160 5 6,574 E
70 8 4,207 105 2,5 2,174 160 10 12,723 %
70 10 5,089 105 5 4,241 160 15 18,449 8
70 15 6,998 105 10 8,058 160 20 23,750 =
75 2,5 1,537 105 15 11,451 160 25 28,628

75 5 2,969 108 4 3,529 160 30 33,081

75 8 4,547 108 5 4,368 170 5 6,998

75 10 5513 110 5 4,453 170 10 13,572

76 3 1,858 110 8 6,922 170 20 25,447

80 2 1,400 110 10 8,482 180 5 7,422

80 2,5 1,643 110 15 12,087 180 10 14,420

80 3 1,959 110 30 20,358 180 15 20,994

80 4 2,579 115 12,5 11,060 180 20 27,143

80 5 3,181 120 2,5 2,492 180 30 38,170

80 8 4,886 120 3 2,977 190 5 7,846

80 10 5,938 120 5 4,877 190 10 15,268

80 15 8,270 120 10 9,331 190 15 22,266

80 20 10,179 120 15 13,360 190 20 28,84

85 2,5 1,749 120 20 16,965 200 5 8,270

85 5 3,393 120 25 20,146 200 10 16,116

85 10 6,362 120 35 25,330 200 15 23,538

85 15 8,906 125 5 5,089 200 20 30,536

85 20 11,027 125 10 9,755 200 25 37,11

S0 2 1,493 125 15 13,996 200 30 43,26
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AANOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

KOINOAOKOI // SQUARE TUBES
FNIEY // ANGLES
Ml // U-PROFILE

O
L
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LI TA® // T-PROFILE|

Kpapata // Alloys

EN AW-6060 AlMgSio,5 3.3206 AlMgSi
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

[= i MAPAAAHAOIPAMMOI ZQAHNEZ // RECTANGULAR TUBES
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Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)
20x10x1,5 0,219 40x20x 3 0,875 50x40x 2,5 1,148
oz s wwse s s s
20x15x2 0,335 40x25x%x 2,5 0,810 50 x40 x 4 1,771
|maseems w02 o aas o |
25x20x 2 0,443 40x30x 2,5 0,878 60x20x 2 0,821
soddoxis oo awexs W ema3 o |
30x15x1,5 0,340 40x30x 4 1,339 60x25x 3 1,280
[asxz o emexe s e oms |
30x20x1,5 0,380 45x25x2 0,713 60x30x3 1,361
ooz e seaseoss e s |
30x20x 2,5 0,608 50x20x 1,5 0,540 60 x 40 x 2 1,037
o o3 swexe 073 exmes |
30x 25 x 2 0,551 50x20x3 1,037 60x40x 3 1,523
saoxis omoswoxs e exans e |
35x20x2 0,551 50x25x2 0,767 60x50x3 1,685
sz s seass s e osms |
40x10x 1,5 0,380 50x30x 1,5 0,625 70x25x 2,5 1,215
[edisxis omn swx2 s 7oxwas 267 |
40x 15x2 0,551 50x30x3 1,199 80x15x 15 0,745
Jeaoxis s s s seaods ons |
40x20x 2 0,605 50 x40 x 2 0,929 80x20x2 1,037




AAOYMINIO /] ALUMINIUM
=

Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés |

Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions

(mm) (mm) ((aglag))

80x30x2 1,145 100x40x 4 2,851 120x80x 3 3,143

80x30x3 1,685 100x50x 2 1,577 140x20x3 2,495

80x40x1,5 0,948 100x50x3 2,333 140x40x 4 3,715

80x40x2 1,253 100x50x 4 3,067 140x80x 4 4579

80x40x 2,5 1,553 100x50x5 3,780 140x90x 4 4,795

80x40x3 1,846 100 x 60 x 2 1,685 150x25x2 1,847

80x40x4 2,420 100x60x 2,5 2,093 150x30x 2 1901

80x40x5 2,970 100x60x3 2,495 150x40x 2 2,009

80x50x 2 1,361 100x60x 4 3,283 150x40x 4 3931

80x50x3 2,009 100x80x3 2,819 150x50x 4 4,147

80x50x4 2,635 110x40x 3 2,333 150x60x5 5,400

80x60x 25 1,822 110x60x 3 2,656 150x75x2,5 2,970

80x60x3 2,171 120x20x 2 1,469 155x20x2 1,847

80x60x4 2,851 120x30x 2 1,577 160x40x 2 2,116

100x 20x 2 1,253 120x40x 2 1,685 160x80x 4 5011

100x20x 2,5 1,553 120x40x 4 3,283 180x40x 4 4579 wn
i
-

100x30x2 1,361 120x50x 2 1,793 180x50x 4 4,795 g
x

100x30x3 2,009 120x50x 3 2,657 180 x 60 x 2,5 3,172 &
n

100x40x 2 1,469 120x50x 4 3,499 180x80x3 4114 "'_,J
[C)

100x40x 25 1,823 120x60x 4 3,715 200x50x 4 5,227 <Z:
~

100x40x 3 2,171 120x70x 3 2,980 200x80x 4 5,875 ﬁ
=)
-
w
o
<t
=)
(@}
0
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

n TETPAIQNOI TQAHNEY // SQUARE TUBES
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Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /

Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions

(mm) (mm) (mm)

10x10x1 0,097 40x40x 2 0,821 70x70x 2 1,469
15x15x1,5 0,220 40x40x3 1,036 80x80x2 1,685
20x20x 1,5 0,300 40x40x5 1,890 80x80x4 3,283
25x25x 15 0,380 45 x 45 x 2 0,928 80 x80x6 4,795
25x25x2,5 0,608 50x 50 x 2 1,037 100 x 100 x 2 2,117
30x30x2 0,605 50x50x3 1,522 100x 100x 3 3,143
30x30x 3 0,875 50x50x5 2,430 120x 120 x 2 2,549
30x30x5 1,350 60x60x 2 1,253 120x120x 3 3,791
35x35x3 1,035 60 x 60 x 4 2,420 120x 120x5 6,210




AAOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM

I_ FONIEY (IXEY MAEYPEY) // ANGLES (EQUAL SIDES)

Aiatopés |

Dimensions
(mm)

10x10x1
10x10x 2
15x15x1,5
15x15x2
15x15x3
20x20x 15
20x20x 2
20x20x3
20x20x 4
20x20x5
25x25x1,5
25x25x2
25x25x%x2,5
25x25x3
25x25x4
25x25x5
30x30x 1,5
30x30x2
30x30x3
30x30x4
30x30x5

35x35x2

0,051
0,097
0,115
0,151
0,219
0,156
0,205
0,300
0,389
0,472
0,197
0,259
0,321
0,381
0,497
0,608
0,237
0,313
0,462
0,605
0,743

0,367

Aiatopés |
Dimensions
(mm)

35x35x3
35x35x4
35x35x5
40x40x 1,5
40x40x 2
40x40x 3
40x40x 4
40x40x5
45x45x 2
45x45x 3
45x45x 4
45x45x5
50 x50x 2
50x50x3
50 x 50 x 4
50x50x5
50x50x6
50x50x8
50 x50x 10
60 x60x 2
60x60x 2,5

60x60x 3

0,543
0,713
0,878
0,317
0,421
0,624
0,821
1,013
0,475
0,705
0,929
1,148
0,529
0,786
1,037
1,283
1,523
1,987
2,420
0,637
0,793

0,948

Aiatopés |
Dimensions
((aglag))

60 x 60 x 4
60 x60x 5
60x 60x 6
60x60x8
60x 60 x 10
70x70x 2,5
70x70x5
70x70x6
70x70x7
80x80x3
80x80x4
80x80x6
80x80x8
80 x 80x 10
90x90x3
100 x 100 x 3
100 x 100 x 4
100 x 100 x 5
100 x 100 x 6
100 x 100 x 10
120 x 120x 2,5

120x120x 8

1,253
1,553
1,847
2,419
2,970
0,928
1,823
2,171
2,514
1,272
1,685
2,495
3,283
4,050
1,433
1,596
2,117
2,633
3,143
5,130
1,603

5011

e ) o1 ¢ |}
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

FMNIEX (ANOMOIEX MAEYPEY) [ ANGLES (UNEQUAL SIDES)

(

Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)
15x10x 2 0,124 35x20x3 0,421 50x10x 2 0,313
[wdoxis oms s s sease 00|
20x10x 2 0,151 40x 10x 2 0,259 50x20x 2 0,367
a0 e wazs o seavas oes |
20x15x 2 0,178 40x15x 2 0,286 50x20x3 0,543
s s wwmex2 o3 semed oms |
25x10x2 0,178 40x20x 2,5 0,388 50x25x2 0,394
[masz o wwmexs s sezas 0w |
25x15x3 0,300 40x20x4 0,605 50x25x3 0,583
w0 em wans oe seasd o
25x20x3 0,340 40x25x2 0,340 50x25x5 0,945
odoxz s aowsxs o seo o |
30x15x15 0,196 40x25x3 0,502 50x30x3 0,624
[odsxz s aonsxs o seon s |
30x15x3 0,340 40 x 30 x 2 0,367 50x30x5 1,013
oz s o ose so2 ows |
30x20x 2,5 0,321 40x30x 4 0,713 50x40x3 0,705
oo o domoxs omm soxass om |
30x20x4 0,497 45x20x 2 0,340 50 x40 x 5 1,148
[osxzome smoxs sz eoxise o3|
30x25x3 0421 45x25x2 0,367 60x20x 2 0,421
[sas s o om0 |
35x20x 2 0,286 45x30x 4 0,767 60x20x 3 0,624




AAOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM
' TONIEY. (ANOMOIEX MAEYPEY) / ANGLES (UNEQUAL SIDES)

Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés |

Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions

(mm) (mm) (mm)

60x25x 2 0,448 70x50x 4 1,253 100 x40 x 6 2,171

60x25x 2,5 0,557 70x50x5 1,553 100x50x 3 1,191

60x25x3 0,664 70x60x 1,8 0,623 100 x50 x 5 1,958

60x25x 4 0,875 70x60x 6 2,009 100x50x 6 2,333

60x 30x 2 0,475 75x50x5 1,620 100x50x 10 3,780

60x30x3 0,705 80x12x3 0,721 100x 60 x 6 2,495

60x30x 4 0,929 80x15x2 0,502 100x 80 x 4 1,900

60x30x5 1,148 80x20x 2 0,529 100x 80x 8 3,715

60x35x5 1,215 80x25x2,5 0,692 110x30x 2 0,745

60x40x 2 0,529 80x25x3 0,826 120x 20 x 2 0,745

60x40x 2,5 0,658 80x30x3 0,867 120x20x 2,5 0,928

60x40x 3 0,786 80x40x 2 0,637 120x40x 4 1,685

60 x40 x 4 1,037 80x40x3 0,948 120x50x 5 2,228

60x40x5 1,283 80x40x 4 1,253 120 x 60 x 2 0,961

60 x40 x 6 1,523 80x40x5 1,553 120 x60 x 6 2,819

60x50x 6 1,685 80x40x6 1,847 120x 60 x 8 3,715 ﬂ

70x15x 2 0,448 80x50x4 1,361 120x80x 10 5,130 E

70x20x 2 0,475 80x50x5 1,687 150x40x 4 2,009 §

70x25x%x 2,5 0,624 80 x 60 x 6 2,171 150x50x 4 2,117 g
G}

70x30x 2 0,529 90x 30x 2,5 0,793 150x75x 8 3,308 <Z:
-

70x30x3 0,786 100x 20x 2 0,637 150 x 100 x 5 3,308 ﬁ

70x40x 6 1,685 100x30x 3 1,029 190x 80 x 5 3,575 E

70x50x3 0,948 100x 40 x 4 1,469 200 x 100 x 10 7,830 g
g
0
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

(M N _// U PROFILE|
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Aiatopés | Aiatopés | Aiatopés /
Dimensions Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm) (mm)
8 x8x1 0,059 25x25x2 0,383 40 x40 x 3 0,923
Jwodoxz oo smesa ose s a0 |
12x12x2 0,173 30x10x2 0,248 40 x 60 x 2 0,840
|mazeems mase e e 1w
13x20x1,5 0,203 30x15x3 0,437 45x20x2 0,437
[sasas oo 3oaexe om0 |
15x15x2 0,221 30x20x3 0,518 45x25x%x 3 0,721
ez s ek o a0 s |
15x25x 1,5 0,251 30x30x3 0,680 45 x 45 x 2 0,705
| wconis ome sxass ose exesas owm |
20x10x 2 0,194 30x50x 2 0,680 50x20x 2 0,464
[wasz o omsexs e sease s |
20x20x 1,5 0,231 35x20x 2 0,383 50 x 25x 2,5 0,641
[manz e mese 0w seooe o2 |
20x20x3 0,437 35x35x2 0,545 50x30x3 0,842
|mdasaisem mams e sedo e |
20x25x2 0,356 35x50x 2 0,707 50x40x 1,5 0,514
|moexz om0 aomixz odr soxassdaw |
20x40x 2,5 0,641 40x 20x 2 0,410 50 x 45 x 4 1,425
|Beoxis om0 omoxes  ome  soxasks A |
25x15x1,5 0,211 40x20x4 0,777 50x50x2 0,788
|mas e et om s e |
25x20x 2 0,329 40x40x 2 0,626 50 x50 x 4 1,534




ANOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM
T

o Aiatopés / Aiatopés |

ez Dimnsions Dimnions

15x15x 1,5 0,115 35x35x3 0,543 60x30x5 1,147
15x15x 2 0,151 40x20x 2 0,313 60x40x5 1,283
20x20x 1,5 0,156 40x40x 2 0,421 60x60x 4 1,253
20x20x 2 0,205 40x40x 3 0,624 60 x 60 x5 1,553
20x20x3 0,300 40x40x 4 0,821 60x 60 x 6 1,847
25x25x2 0,259 50x30x4 0,820 75x75x12 4470
25x25x3 0,381 50x50x 2 0,529 100x 60 x 5 2,093
30x15x 2 0,232 50x50x4 1,037 100x 100 x 5 2,633
30x30x2 0,313 50 x 50 x 5 1,283 120x80x 8 4,147
30x30x3 0,462 60x30x 4 0,929
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AANOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

Bl OYAAA - NAAKEE /| SHEETS - PLATES

Kpapata // Alloys DIN WNR ISO

EN AW-1050 AlS9,5 3.0255 Al 99,5%
EN AW-3105 AlIMn0,5Mg0,5 3.0505 AlMn0,5Mg0,5
EN AW-5754 AlMg3 3.3535 AlMg3

EN AW-5083 AlMgé,5Mn 3.3547 AlMg4,5Mn0,7
EN AW-6082 AlMgSi 3.2315 AlSi1MgMn
EN AW-7075 AlZnMgCul,5 3.4365 AlZn5,5MgCu
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AAOYMINIO /] ALUMINIUM
=

Aiactaceis / Kg/TEM Aiactaceis /

Kg/TEM

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm)

1000 x 2000 x 0,3mm 16

_ 1000 x 2000 x 3.0mm 16,5
_ 1250 x 2500 x 3.0mm 255
_ 1500 x 3000 x 3.0mm 374

_ 1250 x 2500 x 5.0mm 42,5

1500 x 3000 x 1.2mm 14,85

page (
36



AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

-= OYAAA BAMMENA (AEYKA-AYHMI) /| PAINTED SHEETS (WHITE-SILVER)

Aiaotaoeis / Aiactaoeis /|

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Kg/TEM
1000 x 2000 x 0,3mm 16 1000 x 2000 x 1.0mm 54
1250 x 2500 x 0,3mm 2,57 1250 x 2500 x 1.0mm 8,6
1500 x 3000 x 0,3mm 371 1500 x 3000 x 1.0mm 12,2
1000 x 2000 x 0,4mm 2,2 1000 x 2000 x 1.2mm 6,6
1250 x 2500 x 0,4mm 3,43 1250 x 2500 x 1.2mm 10,31
1500 x 3000 x 0,4mm 4,95 1500 x 3000 x 1.2mm 14,85
1000 x 2000 x 0,5mm 2,7 1000 x 2000 x 1.5mm 8,2
1250 x 2500 x 0,5mm 4,29 1250 x 2500 x 1.5mm 12,8
1500 x 3000 x 0,5mm 6,8 1500 x 3000 x 1.5mm 18,5
1000 x 2000 x 0,6mm 33 1000 x 2000 x 2.0mm 11
1250 x 2500 x 0,6mm 5,15 1250 x 2500 x 2.0mm 17
1500 x 3000 x 0,6mm 7,42 1500 x 3000 x 2.0mm 24,6
1000 x 2000 x 0,7mm 38 1000 x 2000 x 2.5mm 13,75
1250 x 2500 x 0,7mm 6 1250 x 2500 x 2.5mm 21,48
1500 x 3000 x 0,7mm 8,66 1500 x 3000 x 2.5mm 31,3
1000 x 2000 x 0,8mm 44 1000 x 2000 x 3.0mm 16,5
1250 x 2500 x 0,8mm 6,8 1250 x 2500 x 3.0mm 25,5
1500 x 3000 x 0,8mm 9,9 1500 x 3000 x 3.0mm 374
1000 x 2000 x 0,9mm 4,95

1250 x 2500 x 0,9mm 7,7

1500 x 3000 x 0,9mm 11,13
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AAOYMINIO /I ALUMINIUM

= OYANA KPIOAPAKI /| TREAD SHEETS

Aiactaoels / Dimensions (mm) Kg/TEM
1000 x 2000 x 1.5/3mm 515
1250 x 2500 x 1.5/3mm 15
1500 x 3000 x 1.5/3mm 18,7

1000 x 2000 x 3/4.5mm 16,6
1250 x 2500 x 3/4.5mm 28
1500 x 3000 x 3/4.5mm 40,5

1000 x 2000 x 5/6.5mm 27,5
1250 x 2500 x 5/6.5mm 43
1500 x 3000 x 5/6.5mm 62
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AAOYMINIO // ALUMINIUM

=M NAAKES // PLATES

Aiaotaoeis / Aiactaoeis /|

Dimensions (mm) Dimensions (mm) Kg/TEM

1000 x 2000 x 10mm 55 1000 x 2000 x 50mm 275

1250 x 2500 x 10mm 86 1250 x 2500 x 50mm 430

1500 x 3000 x 10mm 124 1500 x 3000 x 50mm 619

1000 x 2000 x 12mm 60 1000 x 2000 x 60mm 330

1250 x 2500 x 12mm 103 1250 x 2500 x 60mm 515

1500 x 3000 x 12mm 149 1500 x 3000 x 60mm 742

1000 x 2000 x 15mm 825 1000 x 2000 x 70mm 385

1250 x 2500 x 15mm 129 1250 x 2500 x 70mm 602

1500 x 3000 x 15mm 185 1500 x 3000 x 70mm 866

1000 x 2000 x 20mm 110 1000 x 2000 x 80mm 440

1250 x 2500 x 20mm 172 1250 x 2500 x 80mm 688

1500 x 3000 x 20mm 248 1500 x 3000 x 80mm 990

1000 x 2000 x 25mm 137,5 1000 x 2000 x 90mm 495

1250 x 2500 x 25mm 215 1250 x 2500 x 90mm 773

1500 x 3000 x 25mm 309 1500 x 3000 x 90mm 1114

1000 x 2000 x 30mm 165 1000 x 2000 x 100mm 550

1250 x 2500 x 30mm 258 1250 x 2500 x 100mm 860

1500 x 3000 x 30mm 371 1500 x 3000 x 100mm 1238

1000 x 2000 x 35mm 1925 1000 x 2000 x 110mm 605

1250 x 2500 x 35mm 301 1250 x 2500 x 110mm 945

1500 x 3000 x 35mm 433 1500 x 3000 x 110mm 1361

1000 x 2000 x 40mm 220 1000 x 2000 x 120mm 660

1250 x 2500 x 40mm 344 1250 x 2500 x 120mm 1031

1500 x 3000 x 40mm 495 1500 x 3000 x 120mm 1485

1000 x 2000 x 45mm 2475 ﬂ
=

1250 x 2500 x 45mm 387 i

1500 x 3000 x 45mm 557 'glﬂ
]
i
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XAPTHZ /I MAP

AGAKOS

deg, sas .

INDUSTRIAL .
AREA OF SINDOS Diavata

Evosmos

Thermi

o .
erodromio
Makedonia
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OAGAKOS
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A. ATAKOY & YIOI O.E.

XYTHPIO // TPA®EIA // ANOOHKEX

130 xAp. MaAaias EBvikns Odou Beooalovikns - Bépoias

T.0.1352 - TK. 57008 OEXZAAONIKH

e-mail info@agakou.com - agakos@agakou.com - exports@agakou.com

T/F2310 710025 & 2310 722934

A. AGAKOU & SONS GP

FOUNDRY // OFFICES /| WAREHOUSE
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